
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 11:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-73 - JAY CEE -
11:04:28.798 1 1:31.959 92.780 66 110 19

11:06:02.043 2 1:33.245 91.501 67 108 19

11:07:35.236 3 1:33.193 91.552 68 112 19

L3-26 - CURTIS BIEGEL -
11:10:10.623 1 1:41.422 84.124 71 116 19

11:11:49.069 2 1:38.446 86.667 78 114 19

11:13:26.375 3 1:37.306 87.682 82 115 19

11:15:04.334 4 1:37.959 87.098 69 115 19

11:16:40.205 5 1:35.871 88.995 77 113 19

11:18:15.728 6 1:35.523 89.319 77 115 19

L3-00 - THE STIG -
11:05:23.049 1 1:36.546 88.372 35 82 19

11:07:01.293 2 1:38.244 86.845 21 77 19

11:08:40.672 3 1:39.379 85.853 39 82 19

11:10:19.994 4 1:39.322 85.902 41 85 19

11:11:56.071 5 1:36.077 88.804 27 81 19

11:13:31.824 6 1:35.753 89.104 12 78 19

11:15:11.961 7 1:40.137 85.203 32 81 19

11:16:51.625 8 1:39.664 85.608 33 84 19

11:18:27.493 9 1:35.868 88.997 39 84 19

L3-11 - RORY HART -
11:05:01.078 1 1:39.662 85.609 46 107 19

11:06:40.440 2 1:39.362 85.868 46 108 19

11:08:18.662 3 1:38.222 86.864 45 108 19

11:09:56.257 4 1:37.595 87.423 46 108 19

11:11:38.853 5 1:42.596 83.161 48 108 19

11:13:15.608 6 1:36.755 88.181 46 108 19

L3-23 - MIHNEA CIOBANU -
11:07:47.978 1 1:40.503 84.893 74 115 19

11:09:27.518 2 1:39.540 85.714 66 112 19

11:11:07.092 3 1:39.574 85.685 74 116 19

11:12:45.344 4 1:38.252 86.838 75 116 19

11:14:23.900 5 1:38.556 86.570 77 116 19

11:16:11.657 6 1:47.757 79.178 77 117 19

11:18:00.246 7 1:48.589 78.571 99 113 19

L3-22 - BENJAMIN AHERN -
11:06:43.525 1 1:41.549 84.019 57 101 19

11:08:24.093 2 1:40.568 84.838 49 97 19

11:10:03.269 3 1:39.176 86.029 43 99 19

11:11:42.441 4 1:39.172 86.032 45 99 19

11:13:25.325 5 1:42.884 82.928 47 98 19

11:15:04.208 6 1:38.883 86.284 49 99 19

L3-29 - SEAN MATIC -
11:06:47.126 1 1:42.085 83.577 83 119 19

11:08:28.909 2 1:41.783 83.825 62 117 19

11:10:10.471 3 1:41.562 84.008 79 122 19

11:11:50.588 4 1:40.117 85.220 85 120 19

11:13:31.466 5 1:40.878 84.577 86 120 19

11:15:12.318 6 1:40.852 84.599 95 123 19

11:16:54.525 7 1:42.207 83.478 85 119 19

11:18:34.590 8 1:40.065 85.265 84 122 19

L3-09 - STEW MILLER -
11:04:53.848 1 1:41.856 83.765 84 111 19

11:06:36.184 2 1:42.336 83.372 85 110 19

11:08:18.860 3 1:42.676 83.096 83 113 19

11:10:00.111 4 1:41.251 84.266 85 110 19

11:11:42.254 5 1:42.143 83.530 82 113 19

11:13:27.228 6 1:44.974 81.277 85 111 19

11:15:11.786 7 1:44.558 81.601 74 109 19

11:16:53.869 8 1:42.083 83.579 90 110 19

11:18:34.377 9 1:40.508 84.889 82 112 19

L3-08 - CHRIS ANDERSON -



11:08:11.975 1 1:42.086 83.577 81 118 19

11:09:54.975 2 1:43.000 82.835 81 118 19

11:11:41.667 3 1:46.692 79.969 85 120 19

11:13:26.496 4 1:44.829 81.390 78 118 19

11:15:12.234 5 1:45.738 80.690 81 122 19

11:16:59.216 6 1:46.982 79.752 75 117 19

11:18:40.220 7 1:41.004 84.472 83 118 19

L3-153 - BEN WILLIAMS -
11:05:11.216 1 1:44.339 81.772 95 124 19

11:06:54.200 2 1:42.984 82.848 96 125 19

11:08:37.729 3 1:43.529 82.412 99 125 19

11:10:20.230 4 1:42.501 83.238 94 123 19

11:12:01.898 5 1:41.668 83.920 98 123 19

11:13:43.274 6 1:41.376 84.162 96 125 19

11:15:24.943 7 1:41.669 83.919 99 124 19

L3-19 - ROBERT LINNEMAN -
11:05:04.960 1 1:42.844 82.961 60 107 19

11:09:52.145 2 4:47.185 29.709 77 108 19

11:11:40.495 3 1:48.350 78.745 72 107 19

L3-10 - m j -
11:09:23.983 1 1:46.026 80.471 52 86 19

11:11:08.976 2 1:44.993 81.263 28 84 19

11:12:52.478 3 1:43.502 82.433 49 85 19

11:14:36.686 4 1:44.208 81.875 41 86 19

11:16:20.598 5 1:43.912 82.108 38 86 19

11:18:05.560 6 1:44.962 81.287 47 84 19

L3-13 - GREG SHEPARD -
11:05:00.003 1 1:43.924 82.098 45 76 19

11:06:43.852 2 1:43.849 82.158 43 77 19

11:08:28.835 3 1:44.983 81.270 33 81 19

L3-21 - RANDY TOVAR -
11:05:07.841 1 1:44.149 81.921 47 77 19

11:06:51.917 2 1:44.076 81.979 44 81 19

l3-20 - JIMMYJAM ohearn -
11:05:12.578 1 1:49.215 78.121 40 92 19

11:07:00.867 2 1:48.289 78.789 38 90 19

11:08:46.837 3 1:45.970 80.513 38 89 19

11:10:32.279 4 1:45.442 80.917 40 88 19

11:12:17.538 5 1:45.259 81.057 39 88 19

11:14:03.836 6 1:46.298 80.265 42 90 19

11:15:50.897 7 1:47.061 79.693 38 90 19

11:17:40.518 8 1:49.621 77.832 39 88 19

11:19:29.454 9 1:48.936 78.321 24 88 19

L3-12 - JEFFREY ROVINSKY -
11:09:51.616 1 1:48.358 78.739 49 89 19

11:11:39.796 2 1:48.180 78.869 46 86 19

11:13:25.841 3 1:46.045 80.456 37 87 19

11:15:11.562 4 1:45.721 80.703 29 86 19

11:16:59.714 5 1:48.152 78.889 48 88 19

11:18:46.385 6 1:46.671 79.984 33 87 19

L3-03 - JERRY MORRIS -
11:05:14.993 1 1:45.865 80.593 80 113 19

11:07:01.499 2 1:46.506 80.108 82 112 19

11:08:47.885 3 1:46.386 80.199 75 110 19

11:10:34.410 4 1:46.525 80.094 81 114 19

11:12:21.533 5 1:47.123 79.647 82 113 19

Fastrack Riders
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